
Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of 
Connecticut, Inc. 

Learn to Skate Schedule 
 
 

2024-25 Winter Term (January-April 2025) 
Sunday Session  

version 12/04/2024 
 

 
* Sessions are subject to change due to QU hockey games 
** Approximate 
 
 
 
 
 

Session #* Date Time 

Winter Sunday 1 1/5/2025 1:00 – 2:00PM  

Winter Sunday 2 1/12/2025 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Winter Sunday 3 1/19/2025 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Winter Sunday 4 1/26/2025 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Winter Sunday 5 2/2/2025 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

- Sunday, 2/9/2025 No LTS session  

Winter Sunday 6 2/16/2025 1:00 – 2:00PM 

Winter Sunday 7* 2/23/2025 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Winter Sunday 8* 3/2/2025 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Winter Sunday 9* 3/9/2025 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Winter Sunday 10* 3/16/2025 1:00 – 2:00PM 

- Sunday, 3/23/2025 No LTS session 

Winter Sunday 11 3/30/2025 1:00 – 2:00PM 

Winter Sunday 12 4/6/2025 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Winter 13 (Spring Show) 4/13/2025 1:00 - 2:30PM ** 



Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of 
Connecticut, Inc. 

Learn to Skate Schedule 
 
 
 
 

2024-25 Fall Term (September-December 2024) 
version 08/07/2024 

 

 
* Sessions are subject to change due to QU hockey games 
** Approximate 
 

Session #* Date Time 

Fall 1 Sunday, 9/15/2024 1:00 – 2:00PM  

Fall 2 Sunday, 9/22/2024 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Fall 3 Sunday, 9/29/2024 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

- Sunday, 10/6/2024 No LTS session 

Fall 4 Sunday, 10/13/2024 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Fall 5 Sunday, 10/20/2024 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Fall 6 Sunday, 10/27/2024 1:00 – 2:00PM 

Fall 7 Sunday, 11/3/2024 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Fall 8 Sunday, 11/10/2024 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Fall 9 Sunday, 11/17/2024 1:00 - 2:00PM 

Fall 10 Sunday, 11/24/2024 1:00 – 2:00PM 

Fall 11 Sunday, 12/1/2024 1:00 – 2:00PM 

Fall 12 Sunday, 12/8/2024 1:00 – 2:00PM 

Fall 13 (Holiday Show) Sunday, 12/15/2024 1:00-2:30PM ** 


